
Following mentor- mentee groups have been created for the session 2023-24. The concerned teachers are requested to meet their respective groups as per the roll numbers shown against their names on 2nd & 4th Saturday of every month in the alloted rooms at (12:00-12:45). The concerned teachers may divide their students in two groups as per their convenience 
S. N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Name (Sarvshree) 

| Dr. Varsha Choudhary 

DR. Anjani 

Dr. Ankush Sheoran 

Mr. Uttam Jain 

Dr. Savita 

Ms. Seema 

Dr. Sunaina Dhanda 

Ms. Preeti Devi 

Ms. Puja Sehrawat 

Ms. Bindiya 

11 Mangeeta Kaliraman 

12 Ms.Ritu Bala 

13 Mr. Parmod Kumar 

14 Ms. Suman Rani 

15 Ms. Garima Saini 

16 Mr. Kuldeep 

17 Ms. Meena Narang 
18 Mr. Ajay 

19 Ms. Savita Rani 

20 Dr. Kusum Lata 

21 Dr. Dhaeambir Danda 
22 Dr. Sandeep Kumar 
23 Dr. Ajab Singh 
24 Dr. Mukesh 

25 Ms. Anju bRani 

26 Dr. Monika Dahiya 
27 Dr. Savita Gill 

28 Dr. Neelam Rani 

29 Dr. Ram Mehar Singh 

30 Dr. Anita Devi 

31 Ms. Nisha 

Subject 
Botany 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
|Chemistry 
Commerce 
Commerce 

Commerce 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Comp. Sci. 

Comp. Sci. 

|Comp. Sci. 

Comp. Sci. 

|Comp. Sci. 

Comp. Sci. 

Comp. Sci. 

|Comp. Sci. 

|Def. Studies 

Def. Studies 

Def. Studies 

Def. Studies 

Def. Studies 

Economics 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

Class 

B.Sc. II 

B.SC. II 

B.A. I 233032250001-0065 

B.A. I |233032250066-0130 

B.Com I 233032290001-0060 

B.Com I 233032290061-0134 

B.Com Il |223032290001-0060 

M.com P+F 

B.Com II 223032290061-0130 

B.Com lI 

B.Com Il |223032290131-0223 

BCA I 

BCA II 

BCA I 233032220001-0045 

BSC I All 

B.Com II 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

BCA III |213032220001-0077 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

Allot Roll Number 

|223032300001-0035, 
223032310002-0035 

223032310036-0072, 
|213032350024, 

B.A. I 

|223032350001-0026 

B.A, I 

B.A. I 

-B.A. I 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

B.A. I 

MA Eng. P+F 

|223031030001-0024, 
233031030001-0014 

B.A. II 

|213032290021-0100 

|233032220046-0090 

223032220006-0099 

|233032300001-0030, 
|233032310001-0031, 
|233032350002-0017 
|213032290221-0331 
|233032250131-0190 
233032250191-0260 
233032250261-0320 

|233032250321-0385 
233032250386-0450 

|233032250451-0515 
233032250516-0580 
|233032250581-0645 
|233032250646-710 
|233032250711-0775 
233032250776-0840 
233032250841-0899 |223032400001-0056, 233032400002-0029 223032250001-0075 

Room No. 

82 

2 

3 
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10 

11 

76 

13 

14 

15 

40 

75 

23 

25 

26 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

56 



32 Manisha 

33 Dr. Sushila Bishnoi 
34 Mr. Akhilesh 

35 Dr. Sneh 

36 Mr. Maresh Kumar 
37 Ms. Anju 

38 Ms. Neha 

39 Dr. Narender Singh 
40 Dr. Sunita Devi Goyat 
41 Dr.Yogita 

42 Ms. Anju Rani 

43 Ms. Somika 

44 DR. Vikas Kumar 

45 MS. Kavita 

46 Dr. Jyoti 

47 Ms. Manisha 

48 Dr. Raj Kumari 

49 Ms. Neetu Duhan 

50 Ms. Preeti 

51 Dr. Sweety 
52 Dr. Naresh 

53 Ms. Kavita 

54 Mr. Akshay Kumar 
55 Mr. Deepak Kuamr 
56 Mr. Sanit Kumar 

57 Ms. Tanya 
58 Dr. Indu Bala 

59 Ms. Savita 

60 Dr. Suman Gangu 

61 Ms. Umang Rathee 
62 Ms. Manju Devi 

63 Anju 

(Chiety Mentor) 

English 

E.V.S. 

|Geography 
Geography 

Geography. 
Geography 
Geography 
Hindi 

|Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

History 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

|Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 
Physical Edu. 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Pol. Sci. 

|Pol. Sci. 

SKT. 

Zoology 
|Zoology 

|Zoology 
Zoology 

|Zoology 

B.A. II 

B.A. II 

B.A. II 

B.A. I| 

B.A. II 223032250391-0465 

B.A. I |223032250466-555 

B.A, I| 223032250556-0640 

B.A. II 

B.A. II |223032250641-0710 

MA Hin. P+F 

B.A. II |223032250711-0800 

B.A, II 223032250801-0880 

M.SC. Math 

P+F 

B.Sc Ill 

B.Sc II 

B.SC IlII 

B.A. II 213032250001-0100 

B.Sc. IlI |213032300001-0085 

|223032250076-0150 

B.A. II 

|223032250151-0225 

B.A. III 

223032250226-310 

B.A. II 

J223032250311-0390 

B.A. III 

B.A. III 

B.A. III 

B.A. III 

B.A, II 

M.Sc. Zoo. P+F 

B.A. II 

|223032250881-0962 

B.Com lil |213032290101-0220 

B.A. II 

223032410001-0036, 

B.A. IlI 213032250101-0200 

233032410001-0023 

B.A. II 213032250201-0290 

|223030610001-0036 
|233030610001-0027 

213032300086 
|213032330050 

213032310072 
213032330050 
213032340004-0025 
|213032350001-0046 
|213032360005-0020 

|213032250291-0390 
|213032250391-0480 
|213032250481-0570 
213032250571-0660 
|213032250661-0720 
213032250721-0800 
|213032250801-0880 
|213032250881-0950 
|223032600001-0034 
233032600001-0034 

|213032250951-1010 
|213032251011-1068 

57 
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60 

61 

62 

63 

65 

66 

12 

P-4 

P-2 
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68 

69 

70 

72 

73 

16 

P-1 

38 

P-3 

37 

78 

P-5 

P-6 

82 

79 

80 

81 

22 

74 
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