

Following mentor- mentee groups have been created for the session 2023-24. The concerned teachers are requested to meet their respective groups as per the roll numbers shown against their names on 2nd & 4th Saturday of every month in the allotted rooms at (12:00-12:45). The concerned teachers may divide their students in two groups as per their convenience

S. N.	Name (Sarvshree)	Subject	Class	Allot Roll Number	Room No.
1	Dr. Varsha Choudhary	Botany	B.Sc. II	223032300001-0035, 223032310002-0035	82
2	DR. Anjani	Chemistry	B.Sc. II	223032310036-0072, 213032350024, 223032350001-0026	2
3	Dr. Ankush Sheoran	Chemistry	B.A. I	233032250001-0065	3
4	Mr. Uttam Jain	Chemistry	B.A. I	233032250066-0130	4
5	Dr. Savita	Commerce	B.Com I	233032290001-0060	5
6	Ms. Seema	Commerce	B.Com I	233032290061-0134	6
7	Dr. Sunaina Dhanda	Commerce	B.Com II	223032290001-0060	7
8	Ms. Preeti Devi	Commerce	B.Com II	223032290061-0130	8
9	Ms. Puja Sehrawat	Commerce	M.com P+F	223031030001-0024, 233031030001-0014	9
10	Ms. Bindiya	Commerce	B.Com II	223032290131-0223	10
11	Mangeeta Kaliraman	Commerce	B.Com III	213032290021-0100	11
12	Ms.Ritu Bala	Comp. Sci.	BCA I	233032220001-0045	76
13	Mr. Parmod Kumar	Comp. Sci.	BCA I	233032220046-0090	13
14	Ms. Suman Rani	Comp. Sci.	BCA II	223032220006-0099	14
15	Ms. Garima Saini	Comp. Sci.	BCA III	213032220001-0077	15
16	Mr. Kuldeep	Comp. Sci.	BSC I All	233032300001-0030, 233032310001-0031, 233032350002-0017	40
17	Ms. Meena Narang	Comp. Sci.	B.Com III	213032290221-0331	75
18	Mr. Ajay	Comp. Sci.	B.A. I	233032250131-0190	23
19	Ms. Savita Rani	Comp. Sci.	B.A. I	233032250191-0260	25
20	Dr. Kusum Lata	Def. Studies	B.A. I	233032250261-0320	26
21	Dr. Dhaeambir Danda	Def. Studies	B.A. I	233032250321-0385	44
22	Dr. Sandeep Kumar	Def. Studies	B.A. I	233032250386-0450	45
23	Dr. Ajab Singh	Def. Studies	B.A. I	233032250451-0515	46
24	Dr. Mukesh	Def. Studies	B.A. I	233032250516-0580	47
25	Ms. Anju bRani	Economics	B.A. I	233032250581-0645	48
26	Dr. Monika Dahiya	English	B.A. I	233032250646-710	49
27	Dr. Savita Gill	English	B.A. I	233032250711-0775	50
28	Dr. Neelam Rani	English	B.A. I	233032250776-0840	51
29	Dr. Ram Mehar Singh	English	B.A. I	233032250841-0899	52
30	Dr. Anita Devi	English	MA Eng. P+F	223032400001-0056, 233032400002-0029	53
31	Ms. Nisha	English	B.A. II	223032250001-0075	56

32	Manisha	English	B.A. II	223032250076-0150	57
33	Dr. Sushila Bishnoi	E.V.S.	B.A. II	223032250151-0225	58
34	Mr. Akhilesh	Geography	B.A. II	223032250226-310	59
35	Dr. Sneha	Geography	B.A. II	223032250311-0390	60
36	Mr. Maresh Kumar	Geography	B.A. II	223032250391-0465	61
37	Ms. Anju	Geography	B.A. II	223032250466-555	62
38	Ms. Neha	Geography	B.A. II	223032250556-0640	63
39	Dr. Narender Singh	Hindi	B.A. II	223032250641-0710	65
40	Dr. Sunita Devi Goyat	Hindi	B.A. II	223032250711-0800	66
41	Dr. Yogita	Hindi	B.A. II	223032250801-0880	12
42	Ms. Anju Rani	Hindi	B.A. II	223032250881-0962	P-4
43	Ms. Somika	Hindi	MA Hin. P+F	223032410001-0036, 233032410001-0023	P-2
44	DR. Vikas Kumar	History	B.A. III	213032250001-0100	1
45	MS. Kavita	Mathematics	B.Sc. III	213032300001-0085	68
46	Dr. Jyoti	Mathematics	M.Sc. Math P+F	223030610001-0036 233030610001-0027	69
47	Ms. Manisha	Mathematics	B.Sc III	213032300086- 213032330050	70
48	Dr. Raj Kumari	Mathematics	B.Sc III	213032310072- 213032330050	72
49	Ms. Neetu Duhan	Mathematics	B.Sc III	213032340004-0025 213032350001-0046 213032360005-0020	73
50	Ms. Preeti	Mathematics	B.Com III	213032290101-0220	16
51	Dr. Sweety	Physical Edu.	B.A. III	213032250101-0200	P-1
52	Dr. Naresh	Physics	B.A. III	213032250201-0290	38
53	Ms. Kavita	Physics	B.A. III	213032250291-0390	P-3
54	Mr. Akshay Kumar	Physics	B.A. III	213032250391-0480	37
55	Mr. Deepak Kuamr	Physics	B.A. III	213032250481-0570	78
56	Mr. Sanit Kumar	Pol. Sci.	B.A. III	213032250571-0660	P-5
57	Ms. Tanya	Pol. Sci.	B.A. III	213032250661-0720	P-6
58	Dr. Indu Bala	SKT.	B.A. III	213032250721-0800	79
59	Ms. Savita	Zoology	B.A. III	213032250801-0880	80
60	Dr. Suman Gangu	Zoology	B.A. III	213032250881-0950	81
61	Ms. Umang Rathee	Zoology	M.Sc. Zoo. P+F	223032600001-0034 233032600001-0034	74
62	Ms. Manju Devi	Zoology	B.A. III	213032250951-1010	22
63	Anju	Zoology	B.A. III	213032251011-1068	82

Dr. Anjan
(Chief Mentor)

P. Anjan
Principal